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A Brief Introduction to the Recruiting Company
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1. IBM is one of the recognized leaders in
providing information systems solutions to
its customers in China and throughout the
world.

2. “GE” is. a leading multinational com-
pany who is engaged in industrial . con-
sumer , information, imaging, electronic

and life science in world wide.
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3. The East Company Limited is an inter-
national group of companies engaged in
manufacturing, graphics art, international
trade , marketing services and transport ac-
tivities. The company has offices and sub-
sidiaries throughout Mainland China and
Hong Kong region.

4. FMC Corporation is a multibillion
dollar producer of machinery, chemicals
and ingredients for industry, agriculture
and government. With annual sales reac-
hing 4 billion US dollar, FMC ranks as a
Fortune 150 company.

5. LG is a North Korean based multina-
tional company engaged in the manufactur-
ing and marketing of world renowned con-
sumer products.

6. Sony is a Japanese based international
company, and we are a fast growing, inte-
grated global developer, manufacturer and
supplier of printing solutions and prod-
ucts.

7. Pepsi (China) Co. Ltd. is a wholly
owned foreign enterprise owned by Pepsico

Inc.
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8. Xiamen Machine Maintenance Engi-
neering Company Limited is a joint-ven-
ture company located in . ..

9. Founded in 1837, Procter & Gamble is
one of the largest consumer products com-
panies in the world. In fiscal year 2009, it
had annual revenue of more than $ 68 bil-
lion, and ranked 81st on Fortune 500 list
of the world’s largest corporations.

10. P&G has operations in more than 80
countries, with more than 300 brands on
market in 160 countries. These include
beauty care, fabric and home care, house-
hold care and family health care products.
11. IBM Greater China business includes
Mainland China, Hong Kong and Taiwan,
which were established in 1988, 1987 and
1985 respectively.

12. Microsoft Corporation is an American-
based multinational computer technology
corporation that develops, manufactures,
licenses a wide range of software products
for computing devices.

13. Our products are sold in Britain, A-
merica, Japan, Italy and South East Asia

and well appreciated by their purchasers.
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14. Guangdong Heping International Trav-
el Agency Co., Lid holds a purchase,
selling, planning and allocating, and with
complete languages guide team with full
enthusiasm and energy, high quality, and
strong professional qualification.

15. Cotton spinning, weaving, woolen
spinning, silk reeling, garment processing
and chemical fiber processing in the com-
pany all rank first in the world in terms of

production capacity.

multinational

subsidiary

channel manager

decorator

communications engineer
computer data input operator
electrician

marketing channel
professional qualification

purchaser

shily,
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The Name of the Recruiting Company
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. ICI Swire Paints (Japan) Lid.

Citibank
High Tech Food (Beijing) Ltd.

Asian Electronic Consumer and Office

Equipment Company

5.

6
7.
8

Morganstanley

. VW

Ford

. Marlboro
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9. Samsung . ZE®T

10. Ikea HE

11. Coca-Cola | WOAR
12. Dream Works B
13. Avon S

14. Carlsberg B
15. Shell R

16. Boeing WE

17. McDonald S gy
18. Rolex #HH+
19. Nescafe % Sl
20. Panasonic L T HEE
21. Loreal RSERE
22. Starbucks BEER
23. Nokia T
24. Pepsi BHEK
25. Apple ¥R

26. Sony [ e

27. Microsoft ]‘ o

28. Benz PRt

29. BMW %0

30. Adidas | s
31. Nike W
32. Disney iR
33. Wrigley K

34. Oracle D e



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

41.
42,
43.

45.

47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
69.
60.

Gillette
Budweiser
Nintendo
Louis Vuitton

Pizza hut

. TOYOTA

MUJI
Polaroid
AT&T

. Fedex

Merrill Lynch
Colgate
Jpmorgan
Cisco

Chanel

KFC

Intel

Merck
Swatch

Pfizer

Gucci
7-Eleven
AmExpress
ABSOLUT VODKA
Benetton

DHL
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